www.aeps-group.com  Page 1 of 24
aeps@aeps-group.cz Ver. 26.06.2023 Alexander Electric s.r.o.
CATALOGUE 2023. NEW PRODUCT LINE.
DC/DC and AC/DC
planar wide temperature range converters
for land, maritime and aero-space application
www.aeps-group.com  Page 2 of 24

 C
la
s
s
 A
 M
IL
-S
T
D
-4
6
1
 C
E
JETA100-LP 100 A1: 100х51х19 16 17 1, 2 × • 3       •   •
JETA125-LP 125 A1: 100х51х19 16 21 1, 2 × • 3       •   •
JETA150-LP 150 A2: 110х61х21 24 18 1, 2 × • 3       •   •
JETA200-LP 200 A2: 110х61х21 24 23 1, 2 × • 3       •   •
JETA300-LP 300 A3: 133х83х25 30 18 1, 2 × • 3   •   JETAF5 • •
JETA400-LP 400 A3: 133х83х25 30 24 1, 2 × • 3   •   JETAF5 • •
JETA700-LP 700 A4: 174х92х29 50 25 1 × • 3 • • • JETAF10 • •
JETA900-LP 900 A4: 174х92х29 50 32 1 × • 3 • • • JETAF10 • •
JETA1500-LP 1500 A5: 210х116х37 60 28 1 × • 3 • • • JETAF10 • •
JETA1800-LP 1800 A5: 210х116х37 60 33 1 × • 3 • • • JETAF10 • •
JETA2000-LP 2000 A6: 250х141х38 80 25 1 × • 3 • • • JETAF20 • •
JETA2400-LP 2400 A6: 250х141х38 80 29 1 × • 3 • • • JETAF20 • •
JETA3000-LP 3000 A7: 300х170х39 100 25 1 × • 3 • • • JETAF20 • •
JETA3400-LP 3400 A7: 300х170х39 100 28 1 × • 3 • • • JETAF20 • •
Notes: • - available, × - on request, the standard version of the input voltage is highlighted in blue.
 -  new development. Manufacturing as prototypes as well as custom ones.
A graph of the relationship between power and ambient temperature is shown on the page 23.
Possible cooling methods

 C
la
s
s
 A
 M
IL
-S
T
D
-4
6
1
 C
E
JETNA1000-LP 1000
A4:
174х92х29
60 36 × • 3 1 • • • JETAF15-400 • •
JETNA1500-LP 1500
A4:
174х92х29
60 53 × • 3 1 • • • JETAF15-400 • •
JETNA2000-LP 2000
A5:
210х116х37
100 37 × • 3 1 • • • JETAF15-400 • •
JETNA3000-LP 3000
A5:
210х116х37
100 54 × • 3 1 • • • JETAF15-400 • •
JETNA3000-LP 3000
A6:
250х141х38
125 37 × • 3 1 • • • JETAF15-400 • •
JETNA5000-LP 5000
A6:
250х141х38
125 61 × • 3 1 • • • JETAF15-400 • •
JETNA5000-LP 5000
A7:
300x170x39
200 42 × • 3 1 • • • JETAF15-400 • •
JETNA7000-LP 7000
A7:
300x170x39
200 57 × • 3 1 • • • JETAF7500 • •
Notes: • - available, × - on request, the standard version of the input voltage is highlighted in blue.

rt
io
n
 lo
s
s
1
 -
1
0
 M
H
z,
 d
B
2,5 JETDF2.5M R1: 32x21x10 250-200 • • • 1 55
5 JETDF5M R2B: 37x26x11 250 1200 • • • 1 55
10 JETDF10M R3: 51х26х11 250-1200 • • • 1 55
20 JETDF20M R4: 58х37х11 250-1200 • • • 1 55
www.aeps-group.com  Page 17 of 24
aeps@aeps-group.cz Ver. 26.06.2023 Alexander Electric s.r.o.
JETAF series, 1-20 A, filters for AC/DC

 lo
s
s
 1
 -
1
0
 M
H
z,
 d
B
1 JETAF1 R4: 58х37х11 1200  • • • ~1,5 55
5 JETAF5 100х51х19 1200  • • • ~1,5 55
1 JETAF10 110х61х21 1200  • • • ~1,5 55
20 JETAF20 133х83х25 1200  • • • ~1,5 55
15 JETAF15-400 133х83х25 4500 • • • • ~1,5 55
The AEPS-group's JETAF series filter modules for AC mains and JETDF series filter modules for DC mains
are designed to operate in harsh environments. They protect critical analog and digital equipment circuits
from mains surges and filter interference in the input and output circuits of modules and power supplies.
High reliability, mechanical strength and resistance to vibration and shock, thermal stability are ensured